Koheron CTL300E is a rugged laser diode controller with the
following features:
- High-efficiency current driver up to 1600 mA.
- ±4.5 V / 2 A TEC controller.
- Wide input supply voltage range: 6 V to 33 V.
- -40 °C to 85 °C operating temperature range.
- On-board monitoring and diagnostics.
- Modulation input port with 5 MHz bandwidth.

Example of switching between 100 mA and 600 mA using a Thorlabs BL976-SAG300 pump laser diode with 400
mV laser driver voltage drop (yellow: BSEL signal 3.3 V 100 kHz, green: laser diode output power):
2 / 6
CTL300E
CTL300E bias switching
Modulation frequency response
The figure below shows the modulation frequency response of the CTL300E controller measured with 1 Vpp
input modulation voltage amplitude and 400 mV laser driver voltage drop.
CTL300E modulation frequency response
Stability
The figure below shows the current stability of the CTL300-1-1200 controller operated at 1200 mA.
CTL300E-1-1200 one hour current stability
3 / 6
CTL300E

CTL300E
CTL300E temperature coefficient
Energy efficiency
The CTL300E controller's laser driver is designed to offer a high energy conversion efficiency together with a low
current noise. The CTL300E controller maintains high efficiency over a wide range of laser currents and input
voltages.
The figure below shows the overall load efficiency (= laser electrical power / input power) of a CTL300E-1-1200
controller with 200 mV laser driver voltage drop.
CTL300E-1-1200 overall load efficiency
5 / 6
CTL300E
Ordering codes
PRODUCT NUMBER ATTRIBUTE
CTL300E-1-400 Laser mount Butterfly ZIF socket / Laser type 1 / Laser current 400 mA
CTL300E-1-800 Laser mount Butterfly ZIF socket / Laser type 1 / Laser current 800 mA
CTL300E-1-1200 Laser mount Butterfly ZIF socket / Laser type 1 / Laser current 1200 mA
CTL300E-1-1600 Laser mount Butterfly ZIF socket / Laser type 1 / Laser current 1600 mA
CTL300E-2-400 Laser mount Butterfly ZIF socket / Laser type 2 / Laser current 400 mA
CTL300E-2-800 Laser mount Butterfly ZIF socket / Laser type 2 / Laser current 800 mA
CTL300E-2-1200 Laser mount Butterfly ZIF socket / Laser type 2 / Laser current 1200 mA
CTL300E-2-1600 Laser mount Butterfly ZIF socket / Laser type 2 / Laser current 1600 mA
CTL300E-1-400-NOZIF Laser mount Butterfly no socket / Laser type 1 / Laser current 400 mA
CTL300E-1-800-NOZIF Laser mount Butterfly no socket / Laser type 1 / Laser current 800 mA
CTL300E-1-1200-NOZIF Laser mount Butterfly no socket / Laser type 1 / Laser current 1200 mA
CTL300E-1-1600-NOZIF Laser mount Butterfly no socket / Laser type 1 / Laser current 1600 mA
CTL300E-2-400-NOZIF Laser mount Butterfly no socket / Laser type 2 / Laser current 400 mA
CTL300E-2-800-NOZIF Laser mount Butterfly no socket / Laser type 2 / Laser current 800 mA
CTL300E-2-1200-NOZIF Laser mount Butterfly no socket / Laser type 2 / Laser current 1200 mA
CTL300E-2-1600-NOZIF Laser mount Butterfly no socket / Laser type 2 / Laser current 1600 mA
CTL300E-0-400 Laser mount Screw terminal / Laser current 400 mA
CTL300E-0-800 Laser mount Screw terminal / Laser current 800 mA
CTL300E-0-1200 Laser mount Screw terminal / Laser current 1200 mA
CTL300E-0-1600 Laser mount Screw terminal / Laser current 1600 mA
6 / 6
CTL300E